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OPEN VALPOLICELLA (0304051A)
PESCANTINA - 14-11-2003 - 16-11-2003

Torneo OPEN VALPOLICELLA 0304051A

Luogo PESCANTINA  [Verona - Veneto]
Periodo 14-11-2003 - 16-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 19

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

15 2N Adami Igor               ITA VEN VR 1631 0 0 1980 M 114033

17 2N Bacilieri Nicola         ITA VEN VR 1612 0 0 1980 M 114856

10 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA VEN VR 1522 0 0 1959 M 104913

1 1N Bonini Roberto           ITA VEN VR 0 0 1963 M

13 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA VEN VR 1600 0 0 1990 F 109141

16 3N Garonzi Martino          ITA VEN PD 1476 0 0 1984 M 114725

11 2N Gneo Marco               ITA VEN VR 1564 0 0 1963 M 104916

5 1N Mainwaring Raymond       ITA VEN VR 1765 0 0 1954 M 101549

3 3N Mariotti Vincenzo        ITA VEN VR 1546 0 0 1953 M 100963

7 2N Menini Luca              ITA VEN VR 1516 0 0 1963 M 101560

8 3N Nalin Alberto            ITA VEN VR 1425 0 0 1931 M 102034

19 2N Neri Claudio             ITA VEN VR 1499 0 0 1962 M 118245

6 1N Perryman Marcus          ITA VEN VR 1750 0 0 1956 M 101550

12 2N Piccoli Giorgio          ITA VEN VR 1534 0 0 1936 M 104921

18 2N Pikec Paolo              ITA VEN VE 1567 0 0 1985 M 117292

4 2N Sartori Roberto          ITA VEN VR 1555 0 0 1953 M 100969

2 1N Schiraldi Mauro          ITA VEN VR 1875 0 0 1951 M 100924

9 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA VEN VR 1644 0 0 1940 M 103140

14 1N Zancanaro Giampietro     ITA VEN VR 1684 0 0 1956 M 111614
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

15 2N Adami Igor               ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1980 M 114033

17 2N Bacilieri Nicola         ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1980 M 114856

10 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 104913

13 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1990 F 109141

16 3N Garonzi Martino          ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1984 M 114725

11 2N Gneo Marco               ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1963 M 104916

5 1N Mainwaring Raymond       ITA 1765 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1954 M 101549

3 3N Mariotti Vincenzo        ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1953 M 100963

7 2N Menini Luca              ITA 1516 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1963 M 101560

8 3N Nalin Alberto            ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1931 M 102034

19 2N Neri Claudio             ITA 1499 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1962 M 118245

6 1N Perryman Marcus          ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1956 M 101550

12 2N Piccoli Giorgio          ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1936 M 104921

18 2N Pikec Paolo              ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1985 M 117292

4 2N Sartori Roberto          ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1953 M 100969

2 1N Schiraldi Mauro          ITA 1875 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1951 M 100924

9 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA 1644 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1940 M 103140

14 1N Zancanaro Giampietro     ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1956 M 111614
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